
 

L

 

 

NOTI
Inqu

 

 
Time Wi

 10:00 Dr

 10:45 Dr

 11:30 Mr

 12.15 

 1:15 Dr

 2:00 Mr

 2:45 Mr

 3.30 

 3:45 Dr

 4:30 Mr

 5.15 Fin
 
 
For further information p

 

EGISLATIVE COUNCIL
GENERAL PURPOSE STANDING COMMITTEE NO. 5

CE OF PUBLIC HEARING 
 

iry into a sustainable water supply for Sydney 

Monday 20 March 2006, 10 am to 5.15 pm 
Room 814/815, Parliament House 

 

tness Position & Organisation 

 Greg Leslie Associate Professor, School of Chemical 
Engineering and Industrial Chemistry, University of 
New South Wales 

 Stuart Khan Research Fellow, Centre for Water & Waste 
Technology, University of New South Wales 

 Peter Prineas Executive Member, Nature Conservation Council 
of NSW 

Lunch break 
 Nicholas Ashbolt Associate Professor, School of Civil and 

Environmental Engineering, University of New 
South Wales 

 Bob Wilson Member, Waterways Advisory Panel 

 Ross Young Executive Director, Water Services Association of 
Australia 

Afternoon tea 

 Noel Merrick Director, National Centre for Groundwater 
Management 

 Donald Hector Project Chairman, The Warren Centre for 
Advanced Engineering 

ish 

lease contact Dora Oravecz on (02) 9230 3311. 


	Time
	Witness
	Position & Organisation
	Lunch break

