

LEGISLATIVE COUNCIL

GENERAL PURPOSE STANDING COMMITTEE NO. 5

## **NOTICE OF PUBLIC HEARING**

## Inquiry into a sustainable water supply for Sydney

Monday 20 March 2006, 10 am to 5.15 pm Room 814/815, Parliament House

Time	Witness	Position & Organisation
10:00	Dr Greg Leslie	Associate Professor, School of Chemical Engineering and Industrial Chemistry, University of New South Wales
10:45	Dr Stuart Khan	Research Fellow, Centre for Water & Waste Technology, University of New South Wales
11:30	Mr Peter Prineas	Executive Member, Nature Conservation Council of NSW
12.15		Lunch break
1:15	Dr Nicholas Ashbolt	Associate Professor, School of Civil and Environmental Engineering, University of New South Wales
2:00	Mr Bob Wilson	Member, Waterways Advisory Panel
2:45	Mr Ross Young	Executive Director, Water Services Association of Australia
3.30		Afternoon tea
3:45	Dr Noel Merrick	Director, National Centre for Groundwater Management
4:30	Mr Donald Hector	Project Chairman, The Warren Centre for Advanced Engineering
5.15	Finish	

For further information please contact Dora Oravecz on (02) 9230 3311.